MNost % Mot ,p Mot
7.3 848 870 11 000
6.8 572 330 11000
6.7 604 230 11000
6.7 604 230 11 000
6.7 604 230 11000
6.7 604 340 11 000
6.7 604 340 11000
6.7 604 340 11000
6.7 604 780 11000
6.7 604 780 11 000
6.7 604 780 11000
6.6 714 780 11 000
6.5 1201 640 11000
6.4 572440 11 000
6.4 573100 11 000
6.4 594 770 11000
6.4 567 820 11 000
6.4 568 480 11000
6.3 489170 11000
6.3 489170 11000
6.3 489170 11000
6.3 489170 11000
6.2 636 350 11000
6.1 570 350 11000
6.1 1104 950 11 000

6 490 050 11 000

6 490 050 11000

6 429770 11000

6 383 900 11000

6 383 900 11 000

6 383 900 11000

6 383 900 11000

6 1003 970 11000

6 409 640 11000
5.9 367 730 11000
5.9 367 730 11 000
5.9 367 730 11000
5.9 367 730 11000
5.9 367 730 11000
5.9 367 730 11 000
5.9 606 980 11000
5.9 606 980 11 000
5.9 458 260 11000
5.9 611930 11 000
5.9 394 020 11000
5.9 394 020 11000
5.9 394 680 11000
5.9 394 680 11000
5.9 394 680 11 000
5.9 873400 11 000
5.8 460 460 11 000
5.8 374 880 11000
5.8 374880 11000
5.8 1104 950 11000
5.8 410 190 11 000
5.7 382470 11 000
5.7 383130 11 000
56 1003 970 11000
5.5 328 900 11 000
5.5 343 860 11000
5.5 328 900 11 000
5.4 459 800 11 000
5.4 328900 11000
54 329230 11 000
5.4 374880 11 000
5.4 328 240 11000
5.4 328900 11000
5.4 328900 11000
5.4 328900 11000
4.6 265 540 11 000

, p/meTp

Kopnyc

7, Cekunst A
7, Cekuusa C
5, Cekums F
5, Cekuusa F
5, Cekuusa F
5, Cekuusa F
5, Cekuusa F
5, Cekuusa F
5, Cekuusa G
5, Cekuusa G
5, Cekuua G
5, Cekunsi D
5, Cekuusa G
5, Cekumsa C
5, Cekuusi C
5, Cekuus A
5, Cekuusa C
5, Cekunsi C
5, Cekuusa C
5, Cekuus C
5, Cekuusa C
7, Cekuusa C
7, Cekuusa C
7, Cekuusa C
7, Cekums A
7, Cekuus C
7, Cekuusa C
7, Cekuua A
5, Cekuusa F
5, Cekuusa F
5, Cekuusa F
5, Cekuusa F
7, Cekuua A
5, Cekuusa F
5, Cekuus E
5, Cekumns E
5, Cekuust E
5, Cekuua G
5, Cekuusa G
5, Cekunst G
5, Cekumsa A
5, Cekuus A
5, Cekuus E
7, Cekuua A
5, Cekuusa G
5, Cekuusa G
5, Cekumus G
5, Cekunst G
5, Cekuma G
5, Cekumnsa B
5, Cekuusa G
7, Cekuus B
7, Cekuus B
5, Cekuus A
7, Cekuua A
5, Cekuus D
5, Cekuua D
5, Cekumss A
7, Cexunsi D
7, Cekuusa C
7, Cekumsa D
7, Cexunsi E
7, Cekuua D
7, Cexkuus D
5, Cekuus B
5, Cekuua D
5, Cekuus D
5, Cekuua D
5, Cekuua D
5, Cekuusi B

Komnart

cTyavs

cTyavs

cTyaus
cryaus

cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
cTyaus
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Mnowapb

77.2
52
54.9
54.9
54.9
54.9
54.9
54.9
55
55
55
65
109.2
52
52.1
54.1
51.6
51.7
445
445
44.5
445
57.8
51.8
100.4
445
445
39.1
34.9
34.9
34.9
34.9
91.3
37.2
334
33.4
33.4
334
33.4
33.4
55.2
55.2
41.7
55.6
35.8
35.8
35.9
35.9
35.9
79.4
41.9
34.1
34.1
100.4
37.3
34.8
34.8
91.3
29.9
31.3
29.9
41.8
29.9
29.9
341
29.8
29.9
29.9
29.9
241

OTtpenka
6e3 oTAenkn
6e3 oTaenku
6e3 otaenku
6e3 oTAenku
6e3 otaenku
6e3 oTagenku
6e3 oTaenku
6e3 otaenku
6e3 otaenku
6e3 oTaenku
6e3 otaenku
TBOsi OCHOBa
6e3 otaenku
6e3 otaenku
6e3 oTAenku
Tsoit cTuNb
6e3 oTaenku
6e3 oTAenku
6e3 oTaenku
6e3 otaenku
6e3 oTaenku
6e3 otaenku
TBOst OCHOBa
Tsos ocHoBa
6e3 otaenku
TBOSt OCHOBa
TBosi ocHOBa
6e3 oTaenku
6e3 oTAenku
6e3 otaenku
6e3 otaenku
6e3 oTaenku
6e3 otaenku
6e3 otaenku
6e3 oTaenku
6e3 otaenku
6e3 oTAenku
6e3 oTaenku
6e3 otaenku
6e3 oTAenku
TsoWt cTUNb
Tsoii cTUNb
6e3 otaenku
Tsoit cTUNbL
6e3 otaenku
6e3 oTaenku
6e3 otaenku
6e3 oTAenku
6e3 oTaenku
Teoit cTUNb
6e3 oTAenku
6e3 otaenku
6e3 oTagenku
Tsoii cTUNb
6e3 otaenku
TBOst OCHOBa
Tsos ocHoBa
Teoit cTUNbL
6e3 oTAenkn
6e3 oTaenku
6e3 otaenku
Tsoii cTUNb
6e3 otaenku
6e3 otagenku
Tsoii cTUNb
TBost OCHOBa
TBOst OCHOBa
Tsos ocHoBa
TBOst OCHOBa
TeoWt cTUnb

FoToBHOCTL

LleHa, p
12513 116
9 029 807
9653 948
9 653 948
9653 948
9 655 705
9655 705
9 655 705
9662 735
9662 735
9662 735
11 556 693
19 575 808
9494 698
9 505 645
9867 775
9454 203
9465 192
8251409
8251409
8251409
8284 761
10 922 080
9 856 685
19 160 838
8620 425
8 620 425
7 603 022
6802 010
6802010
6802010
6802 010
17 802 214
7 274 834
6585 710
6585710
6585710
6585 710
6585710
6585710
10 873 219
10 873 219
8238 265
11 000 833
7 115 643
7 115 643
7127 563
7127 563
7127 563
15792 661
8378 279
6 853 488
6 853 488
20270 810
7 543 767
7 143 497
7 155 824
19 020 668
6277 505
6 638 061
6362 720
8945 200
6401 590
6408 013
7310 160
6 434 996
6 447 935
6 447 935
6 447 935
6010 860

LleHa, p/meTp
162 150
173 550
175750
175 750
175750
175 750
175 750
175750
175 750
175 750
175750
177 850
179 200
182 450
182 450
182 500
183 150
183 150
185 550
185 550
185 550
186 300
188 800
190 100
190 750
193 500
193 500
194 600
194 900
194 900
194 900
194 900
195 050
195 350
197 000
197 000
197 000
197 000
197 000
197 000
197 050
197 050
197 750
197 750
198 650
198 650
198 650
198 650
198 650
198 900
200 150
201100
201 100
201 800
202 300
205 450
205 450
208 400
209 950
212 350
212 800
214 000
214 100
214 100
214 500
215650
215650
215 650
215650
249 000

Ccbinka
CCblKa

CCblKa

CcblKa
CCblIKa
CCblIKa
CCblKa

CccblKka
CCblIKa
CCblnka

Cccblka

CCblKa

CCblKa
CcblKa
CCblKa
CCblKa

CCblIKa

CCblka
ccblka
CCblIKa
CCblnka

CccblKka
CCblKa
CCblKa
CCblKa
CCblKa

CCblKa
CCblIKa
CCblKa
ccblka

CCblIKa

CCblnka
CccblKka
CCblKa
CCblkKa

CCblKa
CCblIKa
CCblnka
CCblKa
CCblKa

CCblKa
CCblIKa
CCblKa

CccblKka

CCblIKa

CCbliKa
CcblIKa
CCblKa
CCblKa

CCblKa

CcblKa
CCblIKa
CCblIKa
CCblKa

Cccblka
CCblIKa
CCblka

Cccblka

CCblKa

CCbliKa
CCblKa
CcblKa
CCblIKa

CCblIKa

CCblKa
Cccblka
CCblIKa
CCblka

CccblKka
CCblKa

CCblkKa


https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-trehkomnatnaya-50567/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-50686/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-58123/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-58088/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-58095/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-58113/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-58127/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-58092/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-58145/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-58177/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-58193/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-trehkomnatnaya-57981/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-pyatikomnatnaya-58136/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-57962/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-57916/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-57768/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-57966/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-57958/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-57960/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-57953/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-57946/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-50696/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-trehkomnatnaya-50719/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-50710/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-chetyrekhkomnatnaya-50565/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-50712/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-50704/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-50570/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58124/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58089/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58131/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58096/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-chetyrekhkomnatnaya-50564/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58086/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58029/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58064/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58071/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58197/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58192/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58176/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-57828/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-57814/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-58031/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-50612/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58147/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58195/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58146/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58194/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58178/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-chetyrekhkomnatnaya-57885/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-58148/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-50655/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-50663/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-chetyrekhkomnatnaya-57767/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-50605/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58007/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-58002/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-chetyrekhkomnatnaya-57766/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-studiya-50749/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-50724/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-studiya-50754/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-dvuhkomnatnaya-50817/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-studiya-50769/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-studiya-50779/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-odnokomnatnaya-57881/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-studiya-58008/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-studiya-57983/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-studiya-58003/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-studiya-57978/
https://www.gk-mic.ru/zhk-cvetochnye-polyany/kvartiry/flat-studiya-57897/

